Meander®
Collinear
Solutions
rfi.com.au
RFI is a global technology solutions company, specialising in wireless coverage. RFI has
one of the largest, most innovative and experienced wireless solutions teams with dedicated
engineers, product managers, deployment engineers, logistics, distribution and R&D staff.
Our network of international sales offices means that all customers get the attention and

• PIM rated, individually tested
• PIP rated to endure rigorous multi-carrier environments
• Large bandwidth
• Exceptional 400W continuous power rating
• Lightweight
• Rugged build
• High reliability
• 4.3-10 connector
Model Gain dBi (dBd) Frequency Bandwidth E Plane ° Power W Passive IM 3rd order dBc* Peak Instantaneous Power kW
COL51-140-P
2.1 (0)
130 - 140
Full band
100
400 -150 25
COL51-150-P 140 - 150 106
COL51-160-P 150 - 160 92
COL51-166-P 156 - 166 75
COL51-174-P 162 - 174 82
COL53-140-P
6.1 (4)
130 - 140
24
COL53-150-P 140 - 150
COL53-160-P 150 - 160
COL53-166-P 156 - 166
COL53-174-P 162 - 174
COL54-155-P
8.1 (6)
145 - 155
17
COL54-160-P 150 - 160
COL54-166-P 156 - 166
COL54-174-P 162 - 174
Model Construction Length mm Project Area cm2 Weight Wind Gust Shipping Weight Shipping Dimensions
COL51-140-P
76mm Composite
fibreglass sky

• Uses include multi-carrier combined systems in LMR, critical systems, public safety,
telemetry, mining, and transport.
COL410 SERIES (145-174MHz) Typical VSWR Response Typical E-Plane
• 6 Models covering 380-520MHz, in 20MHz bands.
• 9 dBd gain.
• High gain, with great coverage characteristics and strong main lobe.
• Useful for long range coverage in multi-carrier combined systems. Including multi-carrier
combined systems in LMR, critical systems and public safety.
Model Gain dBi (dBd) Frequency Bandwidth E Plane ° Power W Passive IM 3rd order dBc* Peak Instantaneous Power kW
COL41-400-P
2.1 (0)
380 - 400
Full Band
109
250 -150 25
COL41-420-P 400 - 420 96
COL41-470-P 450 - 470 71
COL41-490-P 470 - 490 69
COL41-520-P 490 - 520 57
COL43-400-P
7.1 (5)
380 - 400
21
COL43-420-P 400 - 420
COL43-430-P 410 - 430
COL43-470-P 450 - 470
COL43-490-P 470 - 490
COL43-520-P 490 - 520
COL45-370-P
9.1 (7)
350 - 370
12.5
COL45-400-P 380 - 400
COL45-420-P 400 - 420
COL45-430-P 410 - 430
COL45-470-P 450 - 470
COL45-490-P 470 - 490
COL45-520-P 490 - 520
COL410-400-P
11.1 (9)
380 - 400
7
COL410-420-P 400 - 420
COL410-430-P 410 - 430
COL410-470-P 450 - 470
COL410-490-P 470 - 490
COL410-520-P 490 - 520
Model Construction Length mm Projected Area cm2 Weight Wind Gust Shipping Weight Shipping Dimensions
COL41-400-P
38mm Composite
fibreglass sky

• 4 models covering 746-930MHz in full bands.
• 9 dBd gain.
• High gain, with great coverage characteristics, and strong main lobe.
• Useful for long range, large area coverage in multi-carrier combined systems.
• Including multi-carrier combined systems in LMR, critical systems, public safety and
telemetry.
Note: For further detail on specific model numbers please refer to model specific PDS at rfiwireless.com.au
* 2 x 20W, 3rd order PIM test performed on each item produced, to give -150dBc PIM rating
Model Gain dBi (dBd) Frequency Bandwidth E Plane ° Power W Passive IM 3rd order dBc* Peak Instantaneous Power kW
COL81-806-P
2.1 (0)
746 - 806
Full Band
67
250 -150 25
COL81-870-P 806 - 870
COL81-930-P 850 - 930
COL84-806-P
7.1 (5)
746 - 806
16COL84-870-P 806 - 870
COL84-930-P 850 - 930
COL85-806-P
9.1 (7)
746 - 806
13COL85-870-P 806 - 870
COL85-930-P 850 - 930
COL811-806-P
11.1 (9)
746 - 806
7
COL811-824-P 796 - 824
COL811-870-P 806 - 870
COL811-930-P 850 - 930
Model Construction Length mm Project Area cm2 Weight Wind Gust Shipping Weight Shipping Dimensions
COL81-806-P
38mm Composite
fibreglass sky